
Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
1 River City Market Place 13141 City Station Dr. 06:58 AM 04:26 PM
2 Winn Dixie Parking Lot 12309 W Sago Ave 07:04 AM 04:20 PM
3 SAN MATEO PARK 07:08 AM 04:16 PM
4 North Jacksonville Baptist Church 8531 N Main St 07:14 AM 04:11 PM
5 6754 Buffalo Ave 07:18 AM 04:08 PM
6  W 48th St & Main @ Harvey's Shopping Center 07:21 AM 04:05 PM
7 Gateway Shopping Center 5000 Norwood Ave 07:24AM 04:02 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
1 Rowes IGA 6765 Dunn Ave 6:55 AM 04:30 PM
2 FSCJ N Campus 7:02 AM 04:22 PM
3 Walmart on Lem Turner Rd 07:08 AM 04:16 PM

4 Harts Rd & Northpoint Cir N 07:22 AM 04:09 PM
5 Dunn Ave 07:25 AM 04:03 PM
6 Rutgers Rd & Broward Rd 07:08 AM 04:00 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time

1 Ribault Scenic Park 1340 Ribault Scenic Dr 06:53 AM 04:32 PM

2 Concord Park 06:57 AM 04:28 PM
3 Clanzel Brown Park 07:02 AM 04:23 PM
4 Hamilton Cir & Cleveland Scott Park 07:07 AM 04:18 PM
5 Ken Knight Dr E & Moncrief Rd W @ Vacant parking lot 07:11 AM 04:14 PM
6 Bob Hayes & Soutel Dr @ JTA Loop 07:14 AM 04:11 PM
7 Elizabeth Powell Park @ 5905 Redpoll Ave 07:18 AM 04:07 PM
8 9900 Sibbald Rd 07:22 AM 04:03 PM
9 3352 Soutel Dr @Yancy Park 07:27 AM 03:58 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
1 3011 Spires Ave 07:30 AM 04:32 PM
2  Wilcox St 07:17 AM 04:27 PM
3 James Field Park 06:35 AM 04:23 PM
4 Malison Park on  Lenox Ave 07:09 AM 04:21 PM
5 705 S Lane Ave @ Office Depot behind BBQ parking lot 06:56 AM 04:19 PM
6 Woodstock Park St Clair & Broadway Av 06:50 AM 04:15 PM
7 728 Edgewood Ave & Broadway Ave Beauty Store & Metro 07:00 AM 04:07 PM
8 Commonwealth Shopping Center Edgewood Ave N & W 1st St 07:03 AM 04:03 PM

BT-O1

IDEA BASSETT SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2022 - 2023
BT-01

Bus #
BT-O1

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
BT-02

BT-O1
BT-O1
BT-O1
BT-O1
BT-O1

BT-02

Bus #
BT-02
BT-02
BT-02

BT-02
BT-02

BT-03

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

BT-03

Bus #

BT-03

BT-03
BT-03
BT-03
BT-03
BT-03
BT-03
BT-03

BT-04

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
BT- 04

Bus #
BT-04
BT-04
BT-04
BT-04
BT-04
BT-04
BT-04

https://goo.gl/maps/S2dCeqoFYAqY9hhGA
https://goo.gl/maps/S2dCeqoFYAqY9hhGA
https://goo.gl/maps/S2dCeqoFYAqY9hhGA
https://goo.gl/maps/S2dCeqoFYAqY9hhGA
https://goo.gl/maps/S2dCeqoFYAqY9hhGA
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B028'34.2%22N+81%C2%B038'34.5%22W/@30.474033,-81.6432241,161m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x1013eec16d67c519!8m2!3d30.476159!4d-81.642915
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B027'39.7%22N+81%C2%B037'59.5%22W/@30.4611094,-81.6331496,161m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xdf1ce5f56ea9272c!8m2!3d30.461038!4d-81.633181
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B026'40.6%22N+81%C2%B038'13.0%22W/@30.4446062,-81.6374792,161m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xe02abe00fddc1761!8m2!3d30.444605!4d-81.636932
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B024'02.9%22N+81%C2%B038'56.9%22W/@30.4014259,-81.6490748,270m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x55226f6060d996a5!8m2!3d30.400798!4d-81.649133
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B022'54.6%22N+81%C2%B038'28.8%22W/@30.3818445,-81.6427479,161m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x98eb8a636bb54f06!8m2!3d30.381836!4d-81.641337
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B022'32.3%22N+81%C2%B039'14.8%22W/@30.3758011,-81.6555418,270m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xec691dcc973aef70!8m2!3d30.375647!4d-81.654101
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B022'32.3%22N+81%C2%B039'14.8%22W/@30.3758011,-81.6555418,270m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xec691dcc973aef70!8m2!3d30.375647!4d-81.654101
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B026'20.6%22N+81%C2%B045'44.6%22W/@30.4389766,-81.7636995,382m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x455c49b543b4230a!8m2!3d30.439055!4d-81.762401
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B025'38.9%22N+81%C2%B043'08.9%22W/@30.4274632,-81.7196762,161m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xfb710332e93e725a!8m2!3d30.427462!4d-81.719129
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B027'09.2%22N+81%C2%B042'22.4%22W/@30.4525566,-81.7083987,643m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x4299e22bd37bce3!8m2!3d30.452552!4d-81.70621
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B026'33.1%22N+81%C2%B039'31.3%22W/@30.4425306,-81.6608777,643m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x39a902a371a07c47!8m2!3d30.442526!4d-81.658689
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B026'01.2%22N+81%C2%B040'29.1%22W/@30.4337018,-81.6760166,270m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x1d0b1df1b932a0cf!8m2!3d30.43367!4d-81.674739
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B025'25.0%22N+81%C2%B040'40.9%22W/@30.4234742,-81.6800947,765m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xd65e27173c62859c!8m2!3d30.423614!4d-81.678038
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577/Academy+Sports+%2B+Outdoors/26.2612946,-98.1440157/La+Curva+Taqueria+San+Juan/26.2128104,-98.153614/26.173377,-98.175228/26.1704621,-98.1803976/26.1609819,-98.1795896/600+East+Las+Milpas+Road,+Pharr,+TX/@26.1904749,-98.2399852,21410m/am=t/data=!3m1!1e3!4m31!4m30!1m5!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!1m5!1m1!1s0x8665a19726ea9f5f:0xaf4a80e0feccf36c!2m2!1d-98.1637537!2d26.2631455!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x8665a030c67e5679:0x2ff4e7c243bcbe5e!2m2!1d-98.150294!2d26.223866!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577/Academy+Sports+%2B+Outdoors/26.2612946,-98.1440157/La+Curva+Taqueria+San+Juan/26.2128104,-98.153614/26.173377,-98.175228/26.1704621,-98.1803976/26.1609819,-98.1795896/600+East+Las+Milpas+Road,+Pharr,+TX/@26.1904749,-98.2399852,21410m/am=t/data=!3m1!1e3!4m31!4m30!1m5!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!1m5!1m1!1s0x8665a19726ea9f5f:0xaf4a80e0feccf36c!2m2!1d-98.1637537!2d26.2631455!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x8665a030c67e5679:0x2ff4e7c243bcbe5e!2m2!1d-98.150294!2d26.223866!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577/Academy+Sports+%2B+Outdoors/26.2612946,-98.1440157/La+Curva+Taqueria+San+Juan/26.2128104,-98.153614/26.173377,-98.175228/26.1704621,-98.1803976/26.1609819,-98.1795896/600+East+Las+Milpas+Road,+Pharr,+TX/@26.1904749,-98.2399852,21410m/am=t/data=!3m1!1e3!4m31!4m30!1m5!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!1m5!1m1!1s0x8665a19726ea9f5f:0xaf4a80e0feccf36c!2m2!1d-98.1637537!2d26.2631455!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x8665a030c67e5679:0x2ff4e7c243bcbe5e!2m2!1d-98.150294!2d26.223866!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577/Academy+Sports+%2B+Outdoors/26.2612946,-98.1440157/La+Curva+Taqueria+San+Juan/26.2128104,-98.153614/26.173377,-98.175228/26.1704621,-98.1803976/26.1609819,-98.1795896/600+East+Las+Milpas+Road,+Pharr,+TX/@26.1904749,-98.2399852,21410m/am=t/data=!3m1!1e3!4m31!4m30!1m5!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!1m5!1m1!1s0x8665a19726ea9f5f:0xaf4a80e0feccf36c!2m2!1d-98.1637537!2d26.2631455!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x8665a030c67e5679:0x2ff4e7c243bcbe5e!2m2!1d-98.150294!2d26.223866!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577/Academy+Sports+%2B+Outdoors/26.2612946,-98.1440157/La+Curva+Taqueria+San+Juan/26.2128104,-98.153614/26.173377,-98.175228/26.1704621,-98.1803976/26.1609819,-98.1795896/600+East+Las+Milpas+Road,+Pharr,+TX/@26.1904749,-98.2399852,21410m/am=t/data=!3m1!1e3!4m31!4m30!1m5!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!1m5!1m1!1s0x8665a19726ea9f5f:0xaf4a80e0feccf36c!2m2!1d-98.1637537!2d26.2631455!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x8665a030c67e5679:0x2ff4e7c243bcbe5e!2m2!1d-98.150294!2d26.223866!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B023'40.4%22N+81%C2%B040'58.2%22W/@30.3945556,-81.6850147,643m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x3c696f489912e90!8m2!3d30.394551!4d-81.682826
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B023'38.0%22N+81%C2%B040'06.8%22W/@30.3938291,-81.6708729,541m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x71d54a69bbcdade0!8m2!3d30.39388!4d-81.668543
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B022'01.5%22N+81%C2%B040'52.1%22W/@30.3670736,-81.6833157,643m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x248fa0dbc73c4b74!8m2!3d30.367069!4d-81.681127
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B022'02.5%22N+81%C2%B042'29.3%22W/@30.3673726,-81.7103187,643m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x81ae50c7406c51db!8m2!3d30.367368!4d-81.70813
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B022'02.5%22N+81%C2%B042'29.3%22W/@30.3673726,-81.7103187,643m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x81ae50c7406c51db!8m2!3d30.367368!4d-81.70813
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B023'49.7%22N+81%C2%B043'34.3%22W/@30.3971416,-81.7283947,643m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x9ec7d9ea04a15541!8m2!3d30.397137!4d-81.726206
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B023'44.9%22N+81%C2%B044'22.4%22W/@30.3958196,-81.7417457,643m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xec85bc5d87d0f859!8m2!3d30.395815!4d-81.739557
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B024'58.4%22N+81%C2%B043'56.0%22W/@30.4162196,-81.7344007,643m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x7c6b817187a020d!8m2!3d30.416215!4d-81.732212
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B024'16.7%22N+81%C2%B042'09.5%22W/@30.4046436,-81.7048307,643m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x78844452e4545a76!8m2!3d30.404639!4d-81.702642
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577-2330,+USA/26.1184067,-98.2140898/26.1176167,-98.2112283/26.1175262,-98.2082113/26.1152676,-98.1974922/26.1147268,-98.2051945/26.1126921,-98.1977378/26.1132799,-98.1957823/26.1151317,-98.1946316/26.1079791,-98.1868754/@26.1088067,-98.226287,4220m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m22!4m21!1m10!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3m4!1m2!1d-98.1961218!2d26.1228418!3s0x86650bb92286664d:0xeb100080675748ff!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577-2330,+USA/26.1184067,-98.2140898/26.1176167,-98.2112283/26.1175262,-98.2082113/26.1152676,-98.1974922/26.1147268,-98.2051945/26.1126921,-98.1977378/26.1132799,-98.1957823/26.1151317,-98.1946316/26.1079791,-98.1868754/@26.1088067,-98.226287,4220m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m22!4m21!1m10!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3m4!1m2!1d-98.1961218!2d26.1228418!3s0x86650bb92286664d:0xeb100080675748ff!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577-2330,+USA/26.1184067,-98.2140898/26.1176167,-98.2112283/26.1175262,-98.2082113/26.1152676,-98.1974922/26.1147268,-98.2051945/26.1126921,-98.1977378/26.1132799,-98.1957823/26.1151317,-98.1946316/26.1079791,-98.1868754/@26.1088067,-98.226287,4220m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m22!4m21!1m10!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3m4!1m2!1d-98.1961218!2d26.1228418!3s0x86650bb92286664d:0xeb100080675748ff!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577-2330,+USA/26.1184067,-98.2140898/26.1176167,-98.2112283/26.1175262,-98.2082113/26.1152676,-98.1974922/26.1147268,-98.2051945/26.1126921,-98.1977378/26.1132799,-98.1957823/26.1151317,-98.1946316/26.1079791,-98.1868754/@26.1088067,-98.226287,4220m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m22!4m21!1m10!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3m4!1m2!1d-98.1961218!2d26.1228418!3s0x86650bb92286664d:0xeb100080675748ff!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577-2330,+USA/26.1184067,-98.2140898/26.1176167,-98.2112283/26.1175262,-98.2082113/26.1152676,-98.1974922/26.1147268,-98.2051945/26.1126921,-98.1977378/26.1132799,-98.1957823/26.1151317,-98.1946316/26.1079791,-98.1868754/@26.1088067,-98.226287,4220m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m22!4m21!1m10!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3m4!1m2!1d-98.1961218!2d26.1228418!3s0x86650bb92286664d:0xeb100080675748ff!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B021'23.0%22N+81%C2%B041'17.1%22W/@30.3563805,-81.6901511,765m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x43f5621017d66f71!8m2!3d30.356396!4d-81.688082
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B020'45.3%22N+81%C2%B040'26.8%22W/@30.3459186,-81.6762977,643m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb25104a8820de332!8m2!3d30.345914!4d-81.674109
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B021'46.4%22N+81%C2%B044'40.2%22W/@30.3628936,-81.7466887,643m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x155b449a962b7ce6!8m2!3d30.362889!4d-81.7445
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B019'21.5%22N+81%C2%B042'34.7%22W/@30.3226376,-81.7118177,644m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x22b09c768b25643!8m2!3d30.322633!4d-81.709629
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B018'49.5%22N+81%C2%B045'07.0%22W/@30.3137656,-81.7541217,644m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x637edac0024b498c!8m2!3d30.313761!4d-81.751933
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B019'57.9%22N+81%C2%B042'59.4%22W/@30.3327426,-81.7186937,644m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x3939beaa9f8d2103!8m2!3d30.332738!4d-81.716505
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B019'55.7%22N+81%C2%B043'51.3%22W/@30.3321516,-81.7330927,644m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x9223fc0e673d9c6f!8m2!3d30.332147!4d-81.730904
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B020'24.9%22N+81%C2%B043'51.7%22W/@30.3402636,-81.7332217,644m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x6f99bcf30087558!8m2!3d30.340259!4d-81.731033
https://goo.gl/maps/S2dCeqoFYAqY9hhGA
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577/Academy+Sports+%2B+Outdoors/26.2612946,-98.1440157/La+Curva+Taqueria+San+Juan/26.2128104,-98.153614/26.173377,-98.175228/26.1704621,-98.1803976/26.1609819,-98.1795896/600+East+Las+Milpas+Road,+Pharr,+TX/@26.1904749,-98.2399852,21410m/am=t/data=!3m1!1e3!4m31!4m30!1m5!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!1m5!1m1!1s0x8665a19726ea9f5f:0xaf4a80e0feccf36c!2m2!1d-98.1637537!2d26.2631455!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x8665a030c67e5679:0x2ff4e7c243bcbe5e!2m2!1d-98.150294!2d26.223866!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/600+E+Las+Milpas+Rd,+Pharr,+TX+78577-2330,+USA/26.1184067,-98.2140898/26.1176167,-98.2112283/26.1175262,-98.2082113/26.1152676,-98.1974922/26.1147268,-98.2051945/26.1126921,-98.1977378/26.1132799,-98.1957823/26.1151317,-98.1946316/26.1079791,-98.1868754/@26.1088067,-98.226287,4220m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m22!4m21!1m10!1m1!1s0x86650b96680ef82b:0x5b5ead7fbe234752!2m2!1d-98.1926372!2d26.113378!3m4!1m2!1d-98.1961218!2d26.1228418!3s0x86650bb92286664d:0xeb100080675748ff!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0

	Sheet1
	BASSETT ROUTES



